THE CANADIAN KENNEL CLUB

STUD BOOK

JANUARY 01 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

SETTER (GORDON)

FOREIGN DOGS REGISTERED
LITTERS REGISTERED
CANADIAN BORN DOGS REGISTERED




Setter (Gordon)

Dog’s Reg. #

AK-HA4308222

AK-KQ4305122

AK-MC4322078

FD-KC4292245

FD-MC4312509

Dog’s Name

Damon's Miracle on
Ice at Rainsong

Rainsong's Far Away
Holiday

Ravenrose Eclipse
Over Skylight

Tesla du Bois des
Veneres

Willowglen Celtic
Braveheart at Vanora

Birthdate

2020-01-01

2022-08-31

2024-02-04

2022-02-20

2024-02-13

Place of Birth
(Foreign)

United States
United States
United States

France

United States

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Colour

Black & Tan

Black & Tan

Black & Tan

Black & Tan

Black & Tan



Setter (Gordon)

JU4138652MQ
Born: (6 M) (3F)

Birth Date: 2024-08-08
Dam: Marie-Phil Crystal Skye
Colour: Black & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Jean-Philip Poisson
Saint-Lambert-de-Lauzon, Quebec

Sire: CH Ride The Wild Wind Of The Purple Fallow
Dog's Reg. #: 1141453

Birth Date: 2018-08-08

Colour: Black & Tan

KC4292245MC

Born: (5M)(5F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-08

Dam: Tesla du Bois des Veneres
Colour: Black & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Serge Mimeault
Shefford, Quebec

Sire: Igor Du Buisson Au Cerf FDJ
Dog's Reg. #: 1125040

Birth Date: 2013-09-18

Colour: Black & Tan

JC4073122ME

Born: (7M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-03-03

Dam: Gordonstar GXR Jolene
Colour: Black & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Brigitte Grise
Lac Superieur, Quebec

Sire: Redeem My Heart Storm Corner
Dog's Reg. #: FD-HE4038788

Birth Date: 2020-03-06

Colour: Black & Tan

GU3983700MQ

Born: (7M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-08-06
Dam: Gordonstar VXS Chloe
Colour: Black & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Brigitte Grise
Lac Superieur, Quebec

Sire: Redeem My Heart Storm Corner
Dog's Reg. #: FD-HE4038788

Birth Date: 2020-03-06

Colour: Black & Tan




Setter (Gordon)

Dog’s Reg. #

CK-MC4314241
CK-MC4314236
CK-MC4312034

CK-MC4314240
CK-MC4314242
CK-HA4307976
CK-MC4314238
CK-MC4314237
CK-MC4314243
CK-MC4314239
CK-MC4312035

CK-LS4298010
CK-LS4286933
CK-LS4298012
CK-LS4286935
CK-LS4298011
CK-ME4311441

CK-ME4311442
CK-ME4311445
CK-ME4311438

CK-ME4311440
CK-ME4311443
CK-ME4311444
CK-ME4311437
CK-ME4311439

CK-KJ4304901

CK-LS4286934

Dog’s Name

Gordon Elite Agathe
Gordon Elite Arthur
Gordon Elite Black

duHighland

Gordon Elite Madie
Gordon Elite Mikuniss
Gordon Elite Molly
Gordon Elite Shelby
Gordon Elite Skye
Gordon Elite Theodore
Gordon Elite Valentino

Gordon Elite Victoria

duHighland

Gordonstar CXS Duke
Gordonstar Cxs Khaos
Gordonstar CXS Lucy
Gordonstar CXS Oakley
Gordonstar CXS Oona
Gordonstar JXS Aston

Bond

Gordonstar JXS Braise
Gordonstar JXS Brier

Gordonstar JXS
Chester

Gordonstar JXS Lutéce

Gordonstar JXS

Sassenach Marvellous

chien

Gordonstar JXS Tom

Gordonstar JXS
Wallace

Gordonstar JXS
Winston

Gordonstar LXS
Maddie

Gordonstar

Peppermint Papple
Black And Tan Fantasy

Birthdate

2024-02-08
2024-02-08
2024-02-08

2024-02-08
2024-02-08
2020-01-05
2024-02-08
2024-02-08
2024-02-08
2024-02-08
2024-02-08

2023-09-08
2023-09-08
2023-09-08
2023-09-08
2023-09-08
2024-03-03

2024-03-03
2024-03-03
2024-03-03

2024-03-03

2024-03-03

2024-03-03

2024-03-03

2024-03-03

2022-05-09

2023-09-08

Litter #

KC4292245MC
KC4292245MC
KC4292245MC

KC4292245MC
KC4292245MC
1141274HA

KC4292245MC
KC4292245MC
KC4292245MC
KC4292245MC
KC4292245MC

GU3983700LS
GU3983700LS
GU3983700LS
GU3983700LS
GU3983700LS
JC4073122ME

JC4073122ME
JC4073122ME
JC4073122ME

JC4073122ME

JC4073122ME

JC4073122ME

JC4073122ME

JC4073122ME

EC693501K]J

GU3983700LS

Gender

Female
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Colour

Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan

Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan

Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan

Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan

Black & Tan

Black & Tan

Black & Tan

Black & Tan

Black & Tan

Black & Tan

Black & Tan



Setter (Gordon)

CK-ME4308370 Gordonstar Total 2024-03-03 JC4073122ME Female Black & Tan
Eclipse of the Sun
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